
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Sep 5	 vs Indiana State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 12	 vs Wake Forest	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 19	 at UCLA		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 26	 vs Notre Dame	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 3	 at Illinois	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 10	 vs Minnesota	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 17	 vs Washington	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 31	 at Penn State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 7	 vs Maryland	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 14	 at Iowa		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 21	 vs Wisconsin	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 28	 at Indiana	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

PURDUE
BOILERMAKERS

2026 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


